JUNTA DE EXTREMADURA

Consejeria de Gestion Forestal
y Mundo Rural

GRUPO
LOCALIDAD/ES

N© PERMISOS

NO© DE ADMITIDOS

N2 N2
ADJUD. CAZADOR

1 146
2 147
3 148
4 149
5 150
6 151
7 152
8 153
9 154
10 155

LOCAL
HERRERA DEL DUQUE
33
166

APELLIDOS

CALERO MUNOZ, MIGUEL

ABADES RUIZ,

SANZ MERINO,

VAQUERIZO CALDERON,

PAREDES ALCAZAR,

CACIO SANZ,

CALDERON MORENO,

CHACON RISCO, PEDRO

GONZALEZ DE VALLEJO PEREZ,

SERRANO BENITEZ,

XTREMADURA

OFERTA PUBLICA DE CAZA EN TERRENOS
CINEGETICOS BAJO GESTION PUBLICA
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TEMPORADA 2025/2026

NOMBRE DNI
ANGEL **%k5888**
UBALDO ***0500**
MANUEL *kxk3071%*
JESUS *k*%1053**
ANTONIO *x%k8248%**
JAVIER *x*6867**
MARCIAL *x%k4283%*
ALFONSO *x%0249%**
IGNACIO *kxk8176**
JOSE *kxkT7842%*



Ne

ADJUD. CAZADOR

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Ne

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

APELLIDOS

ALBA ALBA,

ALBA ABADES,

BARCO ROMERO,

MUNOZ FRAGA,

CASCO CALERO,

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ,

ABADES CASATEJADA, EMILIO

BENITEZ RAYO,

CALDERON RODRIGUEZ,

CALDERON ROMERO,

CALDERON ROMERO, JOSE

MUNOZ GUTIERREZ,

RIVAS MARTIN,

MARCHENA RODRIGUEZ, SERAFIN

BAENA DE LA CALLE, MIGUEL
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NOMBRE

BENITO

BENITO

BORIJA

ANGEL

ANGEL

DAVID

JOSE

ABEL

FRANCISCO

FRANCISCO

ANTONIO

ANDRES

BENITO.

MANUEL

ANGEL

DNI

***3083**

***7229**

***4151**

***2784**

***6596**

***3983**

***5949**

***7262**

***9383**

***5975**

***6683**

***0696**

***8535**

***7178**

***6004**



Ne

ADJUD. CAZADOR

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ne

10

11

12

APELLIDOS

MARTINEZ GOMEZ,

MARTINEZ GOMEZ,

MARTINEZ GOMEZ,

MARTINEZ SERRANO,

SIERRA LOPEZ

SIERRA RODRIGUEZ,

CALERO CARDOSO,

SAMBENITO ACEVEDO,
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NOMBRE

DANIEL

BENITO

CARLOS

PABLO

KEVIN

FELIPE

MANUEL

ALBERTO

DNI

***9372**

***6500**

***8674**

***1345**

***1071**

***6548**

***4281**

***5890**



